2025-26 Springfield High School Band Performance Calendar

Saturday, August 9
Wednesday, August 13

Saturday, August 23

Saturday, September 6
Saturday, September 20
Saturday, October 4
Saturday, October 11

Tuesday, October 21

10:30 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

12:00 noon

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Saturday, October 25, or Sunday, October 26, or
Saturday, November 1, or Sunday, November 2

Sunday, January 18

Saturday, January 24

Thursday, February 26

Friday, March 6 or Saturday, March 7

Friday, May 1 or Saturday, May 2

Monday, May 11

Saturday, May 16

Tuesday, May 19

Saturday, May 23

Monday, May 25

Sunday, June 21

7:00 p.m.

All day

7:00 p.m.

TBA

TBA

7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

Swanton Corn Festival Parade
“Meet The Band” Potluck

Pemberville Free Fair Marching Band
Extravaganza & Grand Parade

Troy HS Trojan Invitational

Ottawa-Glandorf Parade of Bands

Avon Lake Band-A-Rama

Springfield Band Showcase
SHS Marching Band Concert

OMEA State Marching Band Finals

OMEA All-District Honor Band

OMEA District 1 Solo & Ensemble AE

SHS Winter Band & Guard Concert

OMEA District 2 Band Large Group AE

OMEA NW State Band Large Group AE

SHS Spring Band Concert

SHS Graduation

SHS Band Awards Night

Toledo Memorial Day Service

Holland American Legion Memorial Day

Holland Strawberry Festival Parade


https://maps.app.goo.gl/eWXV1SKfbhVubAY56
https://maps.app.goo.gl/K2CYv7vchPKBwV448
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wkTmifzdLTunTngq7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/io3iYbzXYuYiMgHUA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AkQPLen2igDdL4358
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qPPeApPvBfd1bsny6

