2025-26 Springfield High School Band Performance Calendar

Saturday, August 9	10:30 a.m.	Swanton Corn Festival Parade
Wednesday, August 13	6:00 p.m.	"Meet The Band" Potluck
Saturday, August 23	12:00 noon	Pemberville Free Fair Marching Band Extravaganza & Grand Parade
Saturday, September 6	5:00 p.m.	Troy HS Trojan Invitational
Saturday, September 20	5:00 p.m.	Ottawa-Glandorf Parade of Bands
Saturday, October 4	5:00 p.m.	Avon Lake Band-A-Rama
Saturday, October 11	5:00 p.m.	Springfield Band Showcase
Tuesday, October 21	7:00 p.m.	SHS Marching Band Concert
Saturday, October 25, <i>or</i> Sunday, October 26, <i>or</i> Saturday, November 1, <i>or</i> Sunday, November 2 OMEA State Marching Band Finals		
Sunday, January 18	7:00 p.m.	OMEA All-District Honor Band
Saturday, January 24	All day	OMEA District 1 Solo & Ensemble AE
Thursday, February 26	7:00 p.m.	SHS Winter Band & Guard Concert
Friday, March 6 or Saturday, March 7	TBA	OMEA District 2 Band Large Group AE
Friday, May 1 or Saturday, May 2	TBA	OMEA NW State Band Large Group AE
Monday, May 11	7:00 p.m.	SHS Spring Band Concert
Saturday, May 16	10:00 a.m.	SHS Graduation
Tuesday, May 19	7:00 p.m.	SHS Band Awards Night
Saturday, May 23	10:00 a.m.	Toledo Memorial Day Service
Monday, May 25	10:00 a.m.	Holland American Legion Memorial Day
Sunday, June 21	1:00 p.m.	Holland Strawberry Festival Parade